718 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
01-02.10.2021

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WSMP 4 D4 3500,+3500,D4 Porsche - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1- # 66 JABEONSKI S. - Hyundai i3ON TCI | 5052

1 2:10.817 09:25:20.838

2 1:42.069 09:27:02.907

3 1:40.547 09:28:43.454

4 1:39.281 09:30:22.735

5 1:47.498 09:32:10.233

6 3:45.766 09:35:55.999
Po. 2 - # 31 FRANEK J. - Audi RS3 LMS o0

1 2:19.372 09:24:57.360

2 2:06.397 09:27:03.757

3 1:41.004 09:28:44.761

4 1:40.045 09:30:24.806

5 1:44.758 09:32:09.564

6 2:34.058 09:34:43.622

7 2:04.855 09:36:48.477

2 Diff. First
Po.3 - #46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTITCR 04.034

1 1:46.926 09:24:56.770
2 1:43.407 09:26:40.177
3 1:43.315 09:28:23.492

Fastest lap: 1:39.281
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